TO END ALL SEGREGATION

THE POLITICS OF THE PASSAGE OF
THE CIVIL RIGHTS ACT OF 1964

ROBERT D. LOEVY
COLORADO COLLEGE

Copyright 1990 University Press of America

When the initial printing was sold out,
the copyright by contract was transferred to
Robert D. Loevy



"As far as the writ of Federal law will run,
we must abolish not some but all racial discrimination.”

President Lyndon B. Johnson
State of the Union Address - 1964

The first time an American president called for
eliminating "all racial discrimination."

ii



TABLE OF CONTENTS

1. The Civil Rights Act of 1964

2. John F. Kennedy;
"The Fires Of Discord"

3. Writing the Administration Bill

4. Subcommittee No. 5;
"Out Of Control" For Civil Rights

5. Lyndon B. Johnson;
"To Write It In The Books of Law"

6. "Vultures" In the Galleries;
"Miracles" On The Floor

7. Mike Mansfield and Hubert Humphrey;
"Conditioning For The Long Ordeal”

8. Richard Russell;
The Defending Champion

9. Filibuster #1;
The Motion To Consider

10. Filibuster #2;
The Bill Itself

11. Everett M. Dirksen;
The Great Amender

12. The Drive For Cloture;
"An Idea Whose Time Has Come"

13. "To Die On The Barricades;"
To Earn "A Place Of Honor"

iii

19

35

83

103

129

153

167

187

225

255

287



14. Conclusions
Notes
Bibliography

Index

TABLE OF CONTENTS (CONTINUED)

v

315

341

361

363



