TO END ALL SEGREGATION

THE POLITICS OF THE PASSAGE OF THE CIVIL RIGHTS ACT OF 1964

ROBERT D. LOEVY COLORADO COLLEGE

Copyright 1990 University Press of America

When the initial printing was sold out, the copyright by contract was transferred to Robert D. Loevy "As far as the writ of Federal law will run, we must abolish not some but all racial discrimination."

> President Lyndon B. Johnson State of the Union Address - 1964

The first time an American president called for eliminating "all racial discrimination."

TABLE OF CONTENTS

1.	The Civil Rights Act of 1964	1
2.	John F. Kennedy; "The Fires Of Discord"	5
3.	Writing the Administration Bill	19
4.	Subcommittee No. 5; "Out Of Control" For Civil Rights	35
5.	Lyndon B. Johnson; "To Write It In The Books of Law"	83
6.	"Vultures" In the Galleries; "Miracles" On The Floor	103
7.	Mike Mansfield and Hubert Humphrey; "Conditioning For The Long Ordeal"	129
8.	Richard Russell; The Defending Champion	153
9.	Filibuster #1; The Motion To Consider	167
10	. Filibuster #2; The Bill Itself	187
11	. Everett M. Dirksen; The Great Amender	225
12	. The Drive For Cloture; "An Idea Whose Time Has Come"	255
13	. "To Die On The Barricades;" To Earn "A Place Of Honor"	287

TABLE OF CONTENTS (CONTINUED)

14. Conclusions	
Notes	341
Bibliography	361
Index	363